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Kreisliga Sud-Ost 2019/20

Nr  Mannschaft/Spiellokal Stamm Name Dwz Ersatz Name DWz
1 SC Hagenbach Il 1 Werling,Ewad 1456 5  Watkin,Mike 1109
2  Dries, Thorsten 1191 6  Wayand,Werner 1130
ML: 3  HéfeleSascha 1187
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4 Hormuth,Y annick 1229
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:
Spiellokal:
Kulturzentrum
Am Stadtrand 1
76767 Hagenbach
Deutschland
2 CaissaJockgrim 111 1  Wieck,Aron 1374 5  Fliehmann,Simon 1080
2 Fliehmann,Ralf 1458 6  Trauth,Daniel
ML: 3 Quicker,Wolfgang 1069 7  Cdik,Nils
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4 Fliehmann,Emilia 1139 8 KrauseAdrian 742
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:
Spiellokal:
Birgerhaus
Untere Buchstr. 24
76751 Jockgrim
3 SK lLandauV 1  Petters,Yannick 1184 5 Lang,Matthias 2112
2 NégleMatthias 1058 6 LangElli 989
ML: 3 Ahmad,Abdullah 913 7  Rudolph,Paul 1685
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4 Geil3ert,Robin 962 8 Roth,Jonas
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:
Spiellokal:
Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium (blaues Tor)
Langstral3e 9A
76829 Landau
4 SCHerxheim 111 1  Pfanger,Yvonne 1357 5  Gauly,Alfons 1525
2  Miller,Ralf 1162 6  Garrecht,Werner 1274
ML: 3 BacherleNick 1044 7  Miller,Marcel 1231
Telefon:  keine Angabe 4  Bacherle, Tom 8  Busch,Christian 987
Mobil: keine Angabe 9 Busch,Stefanie 918

e-Mail:

Spiellokal:
Festhalle
Bonifatiusstralle 22
76863 Herxheim
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Mannschaft/Spiellokal
SK Landau VI

ML:
Telefon:
Mobil:
e-Mail:

keine Angabe
keine Angabe

Spiellokal:
Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium (blaues Tor)
Langstral3e 9A
76829 Landau

SC Bellheim IV

ML:
Telefon:
Mobil:
e-Mail:

keine Angabe
keine Angabe

Spiellokal:
Hauptstr. 125
76756 Bellheim

Staffelleiter :
kl-peter thronicke
klaus@thron.org

Stamm Name

A OWN P

A WOWN P

Eberle,Hans-Michael
Wilke,Noah
Maérdian,Eyleen
Haas,Madeleine

Brock,Joshua
Horner,Michael
Maloku,Emrah
Esslinger,Nico
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Dwz

1440
1350
1235
1020

1389
1112
917
906
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Ersatz Name
5 Winschel,Helena
6  Voge,Maximilian
7  Bickert,Elena
8 LangEli
9 Breiner,Julia
10 Hutter,Wolf-Dietrich
11 Reimers,Robert
12 Streller,Christoph
13  Heindl,Gilbert
14  Kanthargjah,Harusan
5 Egler,Thomas
6  ZunigaHinderberger,R
7  ZunigaHinderberger,V
8  Brock,Cheyenne
9  Benge,Philipp
10 Kldditz,Daniel
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Dwz

1071
1064
1058
989
924

1382
916

877
937
1015
874
1015
1049



